
2019 SEQ Team Penning Championships  - 2p Team Penning
 

Run Rider1 Rider2

1 KEVIN MORRIS PAT SAUER

2 DANIEL HONEYWILL VICKI WHEELER

3 ALYSSE BELL MICKALYA HODGSON 

4 ALLAN SAMUELS KASI SAMUELS

5 SOPHIE GRUNDY OLIVIA GRUNDY 

6 MELISSA BOULLY HARRY BOULLY

7 MARLA VAUGHAN LORETTA DUCKETT 

8 NEV WALLACE TYLEN WALLACE

9 PETRA PORTER BARRY JESBERG

10 KEITH HUMPHREYS AMANDA COLEMAN

11 BARRY SHAW DEB CHAPPEL

12 JENNY BRYANT GARY SHEATHER

13 LAURA BOURNE MIKE BOURNE

14 KERRY RYAN GRANT HUNTER

15 SOPHIE GRUNDY SUSAN GRUNDY 

16 RACHELLE TAYLOR HAMISH LEWIS

17 ELLIE CASH HAYLEY MILLARD

18 JEANNE ROBINSON STEVE ROBINSON

19 DEB CHAPPEL KERYN STAIB

20 GREG HONEYWILL VICKI WHEELER

21 NEV WALLACE ALLAN SAMUELS

22 NGAIRE LOUIS MICKALYA HODGSON 

23 DANI HODSON EMMA BROWN

24 PETRA PORTER MICHELLE ATKINSON

25 GEORGE CASH HAYLEY MILLARD

26 PAT SAUER KEVIN REVILL



Run Rider1 Rider2

27 LEONA VEIVERS SUZIE CASH

28 ISABELLE CAMPBELL ABBEY WARD

29 GRANT HUNTER GAYLE WATKINS

30 EMMA BROWN MICHAEL FISHER 

31 COLIN STOCKS MARGARET POMEROY 

32 LAURA BOURNE ISABELLE CAMPBELL

33 GARY HILL LINDA PETERS

34 KASI SAMUELS TYLEN WALLACE

35 AMANDA COLEMAN JEANNE ROBINSON

36 MIKE BOURNE MARK ISAAC

37 NGAIRE LOUIS ALISHA MURRAY

38 DANIEL HONEYWILL MICHELLE WINSTON

39 NEAL RYLATT HAMISH LEWIS

40 LINDA PETERS HARRY BOULLY

41 BIM BELLMAN TROY ELLIS

42 KEVIN REVILL ALISON ANDERSON

43 GARY SHEATHER LEONA VEIVERS

44 BARRY JESBERG MICHELLE ATKINSON

45 GAYLE WATKINS ROSIE KEDDIE

46 RUSSELL WARD BROOKE COLLETT

47 NEV WALLACE KASI SAMUELS

48 LINDA URQUHART GREG MURPHY

49 DANI HODSON MICHAEL FISHER

50 ALISHA MURRAY ALYSSE BELL

51 MARGARET POMEROY LORETTA DUCKETT 

52 KEVIN MORRIS ALISON ANDERSON

53 WARREN ELLIS BIM BELLMAN

54 MARK ISAAC NEAL RYLATT



Run Rider1 Rider2

55 OLIVIA GRUNDY MACKENZIE GRUNDY 

56 KERRY RYAN ROSIE KEDDIE

57 JENNY BRYANT SUZIE CASH

58 STEVE ROBINSON KEITH HUMPHREYS

59 ALLAN SAMUELS TYLEN WALLACE

60 KERYN STAIB BARRY SHAW

61 ELLIE CASH GEORGE CASH

62 GARY HILL MELISSA BOULLY

63 RACHELLE TAYLOR ABBEY WARD

64 JORDAN LOUIS BROOKE DOWLING 

65 GREG HONEYWILL MICHELLE WINSTON

66 WARREN ELLIS TROY ELLIS

67 MARLA VAUGHAN COLIN STOCKS

68 SUSAN GRUNDY MACKENZIE GRUNDY 


